lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

Il'Pandalib

2015 £ 10 A AR
HEARBIT RS

Pandalib Inc.
www.pandalib.com

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved


http://www.pandalib.com/

lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

75~

EREB 5 A = < OO 6
T B = - OO 7
IETBABALTEBE oottt ettt sttt e st 8
LA TR = - TSN 9
Y2 O 11
BT EEHEZ oot 11
LS TP 13
g - b 11 o OO 14
= OO 17
D s 1 OO OO 17
BRI THI 30 vttt ettt e et n e e se s 17
B L= (= i OO 18
T =S (= 1 OO 18
LS = 1 L A OO 19
LS e Y L OO TP 20
B 1 P ] OO 22
A )L 2 OO 23
S e K OO 24
L7 [OOSR 24
G - LT v OO O 24
a1 O OO TN oo 25
BELTIEBIIY <ottt ettt ettt nans 25
G-I Y 2 OO 25
G- a5 i OO 26
R PO 28
B 7 L SO OO 30
N < OO 31
TR I B oottt sttt e e 32

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

AR

2015 4F 10 A, BREELK EREE 13795 T4, HEHN 619014 F T, RXHMH
44.9 TT, WHEFFK-108%, HEBHEW N EMY: BRKE. RS /yunifang, *
& /R /Mediheal, XHFHRBWHERRE, K2 T 842 7 #; HEFHAN AN M
X+ Y8 /yunifang. 33 B /R /Mediheal . 3 5/MG, £ % #2835 /yunifang B4 & M & &,
KRBT 44528 Ft. ERFREFE, B2C WHEE LY 57.2%,C2C WHEE EHA
428%; HERFTWHEERSE, S0h 028%. ShMEHFHTER L IRNES L
B K 23.0%; ®FRMEXWHERE ZLRTE, X3 422%, HRAELFHRRERH,

MEZEHEEHL TOP20 &M (FH)

90 84.2

80
70
60
211491
50
40
324 94
30
215204 188
5 168166151150140121
I I I 10.7 10.5 10.5 10.0 10.0 9.8
1
0 EEEEEERENRE
&
& &

0
0
& & = F @ O A PN @
) & é’\ (@@ "S\ V‘ \ \’ ")‘(\\ Xég} & %Q\O S @Qg \\’b{"o %/‘%’\ & \0(9 S Q,((\\Q
P \@Q’«\‘“ FaT S &SNy &
S S K @ . Z K
& f‘\/%'%% A g\ A e AT ! NN
W @ s ',Xx < ®/ y A
R 5 4 &
e
&

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

MAZTETEXRAHERESW

42.82%

57.18%

mB2C mC2C

& FEHEHHAL TOP20 & (FT)

5000 44528
4500

4000
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000

500

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

METEREHEE S

2.53vA4E%
5.86%

6.39%

7.55%
42.82%

33.29%

W E L PN SRS MAURRE mERSEME w55
TR mERAL K W RN Wy idh e

MEFEHFH A

22.99%

77.01%

[ g ICE

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

—. B

SRR Sy

MEFTEHEERWESE (FH

3000 -2800:

2497.1
2500 - 2334.7
2098.4
2000 - 1848
1657.8 1589.7 1546.4

1500 - 1372.5 1392.4
1000 -
500

0 -

N& '\'}% ‘,&'\' Y&'\/% Y&"?’ ‘/&& ‘,&")% ‘é(b% ‘,&’\Q§ Y&‘b% ‘,&Q’% Y&Q

&K g S
™ > ™~ ™~ &
NS S S 49 49 49 19 49 ﬁ9 49 N
NEFZEHEHRETHHESE (T
140000
121278.4
120000 \
100000 \ 91354.7
i 77993
80000 \Shaco776679 l/\\\2466° 72274.4 oo c
A Shadd 66446 QI277.9
/ 60214. 61901.4
60000 4
40000
20000
O T T T T T T T T T 1
L D 0 DR <¢ O
égg» @?Cb 6?5» 6?5» cﬁéb @&v ng FANPAN o
AR - RO~ B I N d* ~$
S ~ A > ~ o ~ ~ S PSS
A% HeEE (M) HEH (Fim BAE I (
2015 £ 10 H 1379.5 61901.4 449

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved




lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

20159 H 1546.4 69377.5 44.9
2015 £ 8 H 1589.7 77993 49.1
2015 F 7 A 1320.8 60214.9 45.6
2015 £ 6 H 1392.4 72274.4 51.9
2015 %5 A 1657.8 66446 40.1
2015 % 4 A 2098.4 74660 35.6
2015 4£ 3 H 2497.1 91354.7 36.6
2015 %2 A 1372.5 48409 35.3
2015 £ 1 H 2334.7 77667.9 33.3
2014 £ 12 H 1848 70369 38.1
2014 £ 11 H 2800.3 121278.4 433
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